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odds Division

Pong

Mack

Pong's Reading Glasses
King Hen(d)ry

Tak

evens Division

Beta max

Fred & Barney
Pay The Bills

Rodi Style Steelers
Mario

Total Points

Fred & Barney

Beta max

Pay The Bills

Pong

Mack

Pong's Reading Glasses
Tak

Rodi Style Steelers

King Hen(d)ry

Mario
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2354.10
2321.20
2281.30
2277.40
2268.90
1989.60
1989.40
1906.20
1837.80
1717.60

O O OO o o H
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PCT
0.786
0.643
0.500
0.357
0.286

PCT
0.786
0.643
0.571
0.214
0.214

DIV
7-1
4-4
5-3
1-7
3-5

DIV
7-1
6-2

3-5
1-7

PF
1883.50
1892.00
1674.50
1583.50
1631.90

PF
1956.10
1949.30
1918.60
1516.40
1444.70
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PA
1697.50
1614.10
1728.30
1710.10
1912.90

PA
1757.90
1625.20
1823.00
1824.30
1757.20

PTS
2277.40
2268.90
1989.60
1837.80
1989.40

PTS
2321.20
2354.10
2281.30
1906.20
1717.60
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